
Z.534.874

Z.535.092 Z.532.255

Z.534.873

Z.535.092 Z.532.255

K.32.60.00
Z.634.137

SW 42

Z.534.967

L 17 3/4”

3/8" comp.

M10USA/CAN:

Z.535.773

Z.200.223 Z.532.241

Z.600.035

Z.600.034
Z.600.528

Z.602.988

M16x1

M14x1

Backflow prevention (1x) and

flow regulator in adapter.

USA/CAN:
M16x1

M14x1Z.534.034

Z.506.433

Z.534.830

Z.600.552
Z.600.619

Z.535.105

Z.602.997
Z.609.698

Z.633.973
Z.634.367

KWC DIVO-ARCO
10.041.002 A= 7"
10.041.003 A= 9"

KWC DIVO-ARCO
10.041.002 A= 7"
10.041.003 A= 9"

Ersatzteile
Pièces de rechange

Pezzi di ricambio
Repuestos

Spare parts

http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/SearchResults.asp?Search=Z.534.874
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_534_873_000_p/kwc-z.534.873.000.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_535_092_106_p/kwc-z.535.092.106.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_535_092_106_p/kwc-z.535.092.106.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_K_32_60_00_p/kwc-k.32.60.00.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_600_619_p/kwc-z.600.619.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_534_830_000_p/kwc-z.534.830.000.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_200_223_901_p/kwc-z.200.223.901.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/product_p/kwc-z.532.241.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_535_105_127_p/kwc-z.535.105.127.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_633_973_p/kwc-z.633.973.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_602_997_p/kwc-z.602.997.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_600_034_p/kwc-z.600.034.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_600_035_p/kwc-z.600.035.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/product_p/kwc-z.535.773.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_534_967_Supply_Hose_p/kwc-z.534.967.htm


Z.534.806

M24x1

Z.506.430

Z.600.552
Z.600.619

K.32.60.00
Z.634.137

SW 42

Z.602.988

Z.532.241

Z.600.528

Z.600.034

Z.600.035

Z.200.223

Z.535.105

Z.602.997
Z.609.698

Z.633.973
Z.634.367

Z.534.967

L 17 3/4”

3/8" comp.

M10USA/CAN:

Z.600.552
Z.600.619

Z.506.449

Z.534.806

 

KWC DIVO-ARCO
10.041.991 A= 5 1/2"

KWC DIVO-ARCO
10.041.013 A= 9"

K.32.60.00
Z.634.137

SW 42

KWC DIVO-ARCO
10.041.013 A= 9"
10.041.991 A=5 1/2"

Ersatzteile
Pièces de rechange

Pezzi di ricambio
Repuestos

Spare parts

http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_K_32_60_00_p/kwc-k.32.60.00.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_600_619_p/kwc-z.600.619.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_633_973_p/kwc-z.633.973.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_K_32_60_00_p/kwc-k.32.60.00.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_200_223_901_p/kwc-z.200.223.901.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_600_034_p/kwc-z.600.034.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_600_035_p/kwc-z.600.035.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/product_p/kwc-z.532.241.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_534_967_Supply_Hose_p/kwc-z.534.967.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_600_619_p/kwc-z.600.619.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_602_997_p/kwc-z.602.997.htm


Z.534.967

L 17 3/4”

3/8" comp.

M10USA/CAN:

Z.534.806

M24x1

Z
.5

3
6

.2
5

9

Z.634.075

Z.602.988

Z.532.241

Z.600.528

Z.600.034

Z.600.035

Z.200.223

Z
.5

3
4

.9
6

2

Z.602.997

Z.609.698

Z.633.973

Z.634.367

KWC DIVO-ARCO
10.041.023 9"

K.32.60.00

Z.600.907

SW42

Ersatzteile
Pièces de rechange

Pezzi di ricambio
Repuestos

Spare parts

http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_534_962_000_p/kwc-z.534.962.000.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_602_997_p/kwc-z.602.997.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_633_973_p/kwc-z.633.973.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_600_907_901_p/kwc-z.600.907.901.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_K_32_60_00_p/kwc-k.32.60.00.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/product_p/kwc-z.536.259.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_200_223_901_p/kwc-z.200.223.901.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/product_p/kwc-z.532.241.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_600_034_p/kwc-z.600.034.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_600_035_p/kwc-z.600.035.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_534_967_Supply_Hose_p/kwc-z.534.967.htm


Z
.5

3
4

.9
6

2

Z.602.997

Z.609.698

Z.633.973

Z.634.367

Z.534.873

Z.535.092

Z.532.255

Z.534.874

Z.535.092

Z.532.255

Z.534.830

-01/2008: ---

01/2008-: Z.634.950

Z.534.944

KWC DIVO-ARCO
10.041.032 7"
10.041.033 9"

Z.535.773

Z.200.223 Z.532.241

Z.600.035

Z.600.034
Z.600.528

Z.602.988

M16x1

M14x1

Backflow prevention (1x) and

flow regulator in adapter.

USA/CAN:
M16x1

M14x1Z.534.034

Z.534.967

L 17 3/4”

3/8" comp.

M10USA/CAN:

KWC DIVO-ARCO
10.041.032 7"
10.041.033 9"

K.32.60.00

Z.600.907

SW42

Ersatzteile
Pièces de rechange

Pezzi di ricambio
Repuestos

Spare parts

http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_534_962_000_p/kwc-z.534.962.000.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_602_997_p/kwc-z.602.997.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_633_973_p/kwc-z.633.973.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_600_907_901_p/kwc-z.600.907.901.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_K_32_60_00_p/kwc-k.32.60.00.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_534_830_000_p/kwc-z.534.830.000.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/SearchResults.asp?Search=Z.534.874
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_535_092_106_p/kwc-z.535.092.106.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_534_873_000_p/kwc-z.534.873.000.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_535_092_106_p/kwc-z.535.092.106.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_534_944_Sliding_Ring_and_O_Ring_Kit_p/kwc-z.534.944.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_600_034_p/kwc-z.600.034.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_600_035_p/kwc-z.600.035.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/product_p/kwc-z.532.241.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_200_223_901_p/kwc-z.200.223.901.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/KWC_Z_534_967_Supply_Hose_p/kwc-z.534.967.htm
http://www.chicagofaucetshoppe.com/product_p/kwc-z.535.773.htm



